
Position Phone Mobile Fax Email 

Community Hospital of the Monterey Peninsula 

(CHOMP): Shonna Avant 
(831) 625-4554 (831) 625-4877 Shonna.Avant@CHOMP.org

Dominican Santa Cruz Hospital Infection Control:

Ronda Hatcher 
(831) 625-4553 (831) 462-7734 Rhatcher@DignityHealth.org 

Dominican Santa Cruz Hospital Infection Control:

Luisa Kelly 
(831) 462-7661 Luisa.Kelly@DignityHealth.org 

Lucile Packard - Infection Control (650) 497-8447 

Natividad Medical Center Infection Control: 

Andrew Massengill 
(831) 755-4093 Massengillar@nativadad.com 

St. Louise Regional Hospital - Medical Records (408) 848-8615

Standford Hospital - Infection Control Director: 

Sasha Madison 
(650) 725-1106 (650) 498-2138

SCPH Infectious/Communicable Disease: Amy Meza (831) 454-4882 Amy.Meza@santacruzcounty.us 

Sutter Infection Control Inpatient: Diane Baskett (831) 477-2268 (831) 706-0728 (831) 477-2232 BasketD@sutterhealth.org 

Sutter Infection Control Outpatient: Linda Oster (408) 589-9710 OsterJ@sutterhealth.org 

Watsonville Community Hospital Case Management (831) 731-5665 (831) 763-6098

Watsonville Community Hospital Quality Infection 

Control
(831) 763-6040

(831) 763-6014 

(IP Office)
(831) 763-6414

Watsonville Community Hospital Laboratory Director: 

Heinrik Bui 
(831) 763-6486 (503) 329-3129 (831) 763-6089 Heinrik_Bui@watsonvillehospital.com

California Foresic Medical Group (CFMG) 

Santa Cruz County: Sarah Hewett 
(831) 454-7894 Sarah.Hewett@santacruzcounty.us 

Palo Alto Medical Foundation Infection Control: 

Paula Stanfield 
(831) 479-6667 (831) 227-3259 Stanfip@sutterhealth.org 

UCSC Student Health Center 

Nurse Practitioner: Beth Hyde 
(831) 459-2398 (831) 459-3952 (831) 459-3546 Ehyde@UCSC.edu 

UCSC Student Health Center 

Medical Director: Drew Malloy 
(831) 459-1740 EdMalloy@UCSC.edu 

UCSC Student Health Center 

CLS Lab Supervisor: Saralee McCormick
(831) 459-2492 (831) 421-2752 (831) 459-3659 Shmccorm@UCSC.edu 

County of Santa Clara Public Health Department Lab 

Director: Patricia Dadone 
(408) 885-4272

(408) 885-4200 

(After Hours) 
(408) 882-4275 Patricia.Dadone@phd.sscgov.org 

Palo Alto Medical Foundation 

Lab Manager: Renee Hargreaves 
(831) 458-5506 (831) 462-7180 (831) 458-5844 Hargrer@sutterhealth.org 

Santa Cruz Dominican Lab 

CLS Microbiologist Lead: Eric Van Houten 
(831) 462-7714 (831) 462-7714 (831) 462-7687 Eric.Vanhouten@DignityHealth.org 

Watsonville Community Hospital Laboratory Director: 

Heinrik Bui 
(831) 763-6486 (503) 329-3129 (831) 763-6089 Heinrik_Bui@watsonvillehospital.com
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